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SCHOOL CONTACT NAME PHONE/FAX
Baugo Community Schools
29125 C.R. 22 West
Elkhart, IN 46517
Jimtown North

Zachary Quiett, Business Manager/Transp. Director
zquiett@baugo.org

574-293-8583 Ext. 1005

Fax: 294-2171

Concord Community Schools
59040 Minuteman Way
Elkhart, IN 46517
South Side / West Side

Cray Powell, Transportation Director
cpowell@concord.k12.in.us
Lydia Jones, Asst. Director of Transportation
ljones@concord.k12.in.us

574-875-6577
Ext. 8502
Ext. 8506

Fax: 875-6577

Elkhart Community Schools
2720 California Road
Elkhart, IN 46514
Bristol / Hawthorne / Mary Feeser/ Osolo
/ Woodland

Terry Chomer, Transportation Director
tchomer@elkhart.k12.in.us
Lori Long, Co-Asst Directors
llong@elkhart.k12.in.us
Cassandra Knight, Co-Asst Directors
cknight@elkhart.k12.in.us
Genney Jeffrey, Router Supervisor
gjeffrey@elkhart.k12.in.us

574-262-5695

Fax: 262-5750

Goshen Community Schools
613 East Purl Street
Goshen, IN 46526
Goshen Middle / Model / Waterford / West
Goshen

Don Graves, Transportation Director
dgraves@goshenschools.org

574-533-7176 Ext 2012

Fax: 533-2505

John Glenn School Corporation
101 John Glenn Drive
Walkerton, IN 46574
Walkerton/ North Liberty

Will Groves, Transportation Director
wgroves@jgsc.k12.in.us

574-586-3129 Ext 8508

Fax: 586-2660

Middlebury Community Schools
56853 Northridge Drive
Middlebury, IN 46540
Jefferson / York

Gary Moses, Transportation Director
gmoses@mcsin-k12.org
DJ Wilson, Secretary
dwilson@mcsin-k12.org

574-825-9410

Fax: 825-9426

Penn-Harris-Madison Schools
3205 North Home Street
Mishawaka, IN 46545
Elsie Rogers

Brandon Tugmon, Transportation Director
btugmon@phm.k12.in.us
Robin Tharp
rtharp@phm.k12.in.us
Amy Aschenbrenner, Assistant Transportation Director
aaschenbrenner@phm.k12.in.us
Jennifer Bowman, Senior Dispatcher
jbowman@phm.k12.in.us
Ann Ross, Dispatch/Receptionist
aross1@phm.k12.in.us (1st)
Brittany Hedman, Driver Development Coordinator
bhedman@phm.k12.in.us

574-258-9548
574-258-9565
574-258-9534
574-258-9578
Fax: 254-1561

School City of Mishawaka
1402 South Main Street
Mishawaka, IN 46544
Hums / Liberty

Ken Kahlenbeck, Transportation Director
kahlenbeckk@mishawaka.k12.in.us
Michelle Workman- Adm. Assistant
workmanm@mishawaka.k12.in.us

574-254-4552

574-254-4513
Fax: 254-4592

Union North Community Schools
12645 Tyler Road
Lakeville, IN 46536
LaVille

Zachary Moore, Transportation Director
zmoore@unorth.k12.in.us

574-780-5907

Fax: 784-2181

Wa-Nee Community Schools
1300 North Main Street
Nappanee, IN 46550
Woodview

Amy Rosa, Transportation Director
arosa@wanee.org
Matt Hostetter, Transportation Clerk
mhostetter@wanee.org

574-773-3131

Fax: 773-5593

Elkhart and St. Joseph Counties Head
Start
245 North Lombardy Drive, Door 1
South Bend, IN 46614

Rodney Pickett, Transportation Manager
rpicketths@sbcsc.k12.in.us

574-309-1659

Fax: 283-8108
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